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CipherTV Select $20.00

Note: Availability of local channels is restricted to their originating region and signal availability. Above is a sample of signals that may be available in your area.

CipherTV Local Free

CipherTV Home $20.00

Select 10 $25.00 (Requires CipherTV Select) $10.00 (per additional 5 channels)

SportsNetPlus $12.00/m Super Sports $18.00/m TSN Plus $10.00/m

Channel Packs

Pay-per-channel Varies (Requires CipherTV Select)
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Channel Packs

Fairchild $16.00/m French Base $20.00/m French Activité $7.00/m

Multicultural

Hollywood Suite $6.00/m Learning $8.00/m Life $8.00/m

More Movies $8.00/m News $8.00/m

Outdoor $8.00/m Pop $8.00/m

Family $8.00/m

Tech $10.00/m

Urban $12.00/m Super Stations $6.00/m

Timeshift $8.00/m

Variety $12.00/m

Sports Extra $6.00/m Action $8.00/m Adventure $8.00/m

Business $8.00/m Cosmo $12.00/m HBO, TMN & Encore $12.00/m

Channel Packs
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CIPHERTV CHANNEL LISTCIPHERTV CHANNEL LIST

CIPHERTV
APTN
CPAC
THE WEATHER NETWORK
CTV-EDM
GLOBAL-EDM
CITY-EDM
YESTV-EDM
CBC-EDM
GBLCHD
CTVCHD
CITYCHD
CBCLHD
CTVLHD
CBC CALGARY
GBLETH
CHATTV
CTV TWO ALBERTA
GLOBAL PETERBOROUGH
ABC
FOX
CBS
NBC
PBS SEATTLE (KCTS)
RDI
ARTV
SRCE HD
TVA HD
TV5
OMNI PRAIRIES
OMNI-EDM
AMI -AUDIO

1
70

123
18

1050
1051
1052
1053
1055
1057
1058
1059
1062
1063

89
1060
1061

677
867

2
28

583
584

27
124
133

1056
125
699
129

1054
303

CIPHERTV SELECT $20.00/m

CBC NEWS
BBC WORLD NEWS
BBC CANADA
HGTV HD
TREEHOUSE
TELETOON WEST
NICKELODEON
ESPN CLASSIC
HISTORY HD
MOVIETIME HD
LIFETIME HD
SLICE HD
SHOWCASE HD
H2 HD
DISCOVERY SCIENCE
W NETWORK WEST
YTV WEST
PARAMOUNT
TLC 
STARZ 2 HD
NAT GEO WILD HD
NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC HD
TCM
PEACHTREE TV
DTOUR
FAMILY WEST
THE FOOD NETWORK
CMT
STARZ1 HD
CTV LIFE
OWN
CRIME + INVESTIGATION
OUTTV
SHOWCASE ACTION
ABC SPARK
BET
GAME SHOW NETWORK
ANIMAL PLANET
DIY
DEJAVIEW
THE FIGHT NETWORK
SPORTSMAN
GAMETV
DAYSTAR
ONE: BODY, MIND AND SPIRIT
COOKING CHANNEL
DOCUMENTARY CHANNEL
FASHION TV
BOOK TV
TRAVEL + ESCAPE
TELETOON EAST HD
MTV2
CANAL VIE
VRAK HD
LE CANAL NOUVELLE
TELETOON FRENCH

26
36

137
244
43
50

135
153
243
250
253
254
256
270
109
19
25
32
34
38

175
241
46
47
48
51
52
59
69
35
96
99

100
102
114
131
132
134
136
139
149
152
155
166
168
169
106
127
128
130
121
98

386
397
685
686

SELECT 10 $25.00/m
(Requires CipherTV Select)

$10.00
(per additional 5 channels)

CBC NEWS
CTV NEWS CHANNEL
MUCH HD
HGTV HD
TSC
TSN HD
TSN2 HD
TSN3 HD
TSN4 HD
TSN5 HD
TREEHOUSE
TELETOON WEST
SHOWCASE HD
YTV WEST
THE FOOD NETWORK
CTV LIFE
OWN
VISION TV
GAME TV
DAYSTAR
SNP HD
SNW HD
SNO HD
SNE HD

26
17

276
244
117
225
226
227
228
229
43
50

256
25
52
35
96

120
155
166
56

305
362
391

CIPHERTV HOME $20.00/m

CTV2 DH

CTV2 TH

NHKWLD

MIRACLE NETWORK

CTV BC (CIVT)

GLOBAL BC (CHAN)

CTV TWO VANCOUVER ISLAND

CITYTV VANCOUVER

CFJC KAMLOOPS

CKPG PRINCE GEORGE

CHARGE!

STARTV (FORMER H&I)

KVOS

KOMO-HD

KONG-HD

KBTC-HD

KOMO-SD

KING-SD

KIRO-SD

KIRO-3

KBCB

MOVIES!

MHZ

TVW

STADIUM

JUSTICE

QUEST

QUBO

TBD (BEFORE KUNS-2)

EVINE

QVC

JTV

DECADES 

SRC VANCOUVER

UATV (UKRANIAN)

KUNS-1

480

67

700

20

309

311

312

474

478

479

150

299

113

4

30

54

450

483

354

501

694

301

582

586

665

666

676

664

696

115

116

682

697

688

2001

695

CIPHERTV LOCAL FREE!

CANAL EVASION
RDS HD
ZTELE
CANAL D
RDS INFO
TVA SPORTS HD

687
692
702
773
690
230

SELECT 10 (Continuation.....)

TSN HD
TSN 2 HD
TSN 3 HD
TSN 4 HD
TSN 5 HD
ESPN CLASSICS
NBA TV
THE FIGHT NETWORK

225
226
227
228
229
153
148
149

TSN PLUS $10.00/m

ESPN CLASSICS
DISCOVER VELOCITY
NBA TV
THE FIGHT NETWORK
SPORTSMAN

153
242
148
149
152

SPORTS EXTRA $6.00/m

FXX
FX CANADA HD
PARAMOUNT
SHOWCASE ACTION
MTV

110
55
32

102
122

ACTION $8.00/m

PAY-PER-CHANNEL (Requires CipherTV Select)

PAY-PER-CHANNEL

CHANNEL PACKS

SPORTSNET 360
SPORTSNET ONE
ESPN CLASSICS
NBA TV
THE FIGHT NETWORK
SNP HD
SNW HD
SNO HD
SNE HD

158
159
153
148
149
56

305
362
391

HOLLYWOOD SUITE – 70’S
HOLLYWOOD SUITE – 80’S
HOLLYWOOD SUITE – 90’S
HOLLYWOOD SUITE – 00’S
MTV CANADA
MTV2
SERIES+
CANAL VIE
VRAK HD
LE CANAL NOUVELLE
TELETOON FRENCH
CANAL EVASION
RDS HD
HISTORIA
ZTELE
CANAL D
RDS INFO
TVA SPORTS HD

289
290
291
292
122
98

126
386
397
685
686
687
692
698
702
773
690
230

SPORTSNET PLUS $12.00/m

SPORTSNET 360

SPORTSNET ONE

TSN HD

TSN2 HD

TSN 3 HD

TSN 4 HD

TSN 5 HD

ESPN CLASSICS

NBA TV

THE FIGHT NETWORK

SNP HD

SNW HD

SNO HD

SNE HD

158

159

225

226

227

228

229

153

148

149
56

305
362
391

SUPER SPORTS $18.00/m

(Continuation.....)

CBC NEWS
CTV NEWS CHANNEL
CNN
BBC WORLD NEWS
HEADLINE NEWS (HLN)
BBC CANADA
MUCH HD
HGTV HD
FXX
FX CANADA HD
SPORTSNET 360
SPORTSNET ONE
TSN HD
TSN 2 HD
TSN 3 HD
TSN 4 HD
TSN 5 HD
DISNEY XD
DISNEY JUNIOR HD
DISNEY CHANNEL EAST
TREEHOUSE
TELETOON WEST
NICKELODEON
ESPN CLASSIC
HISTORY HD
MOVIETIME HD
LIFETIME HD
SLICE HD
SHOWCASE HD
H2 HD
BRAVO HD
SPACEHD
DISCOVERY HD
DISCOVERY VELOCITY
DISCOVERY SCIENCE
W NETWORK WEST
YTV WEST
PARAMOUNT
TLC
STARZ 2 HD
NAT GEO WILD HD
NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC HD
TCM
PEACHTREE TV
DTOUR
OLN
FAMILY WEST
THE FOOD NETWORK
COMEDY WEST
BNN BLOOMBERG
CMT
STARZ 1 HD
E!
CTV LIFE
OWN
CRIME + INVESTIGATION
OUTTV
SHOWCASE ACTION
ABC SPARK
BET
ANIMAL PLANET
DIY
DEJAVIEW
NBA TV
THE FIGHT NETWORK
SPORTSMAN
GAMETV
DAYSTAR
ONE: BODY, MIND AND SPIRIT
COOKING CHANNEL
DOCUMENTARY CHANNEL
FASHION TV
BOOK TV
TRAVEL + ESCAPE
FAIRCHILD
THE RURAL CHANNEL
SNP HD
SNW HD
SNO HD
SNE HD
CARTOON NETWORK
TELETOON EAST HD

26
17
33
36
37

137
276
244
110
55

158
159
225
226
227
228
229
118
142
143
43
50

135
153
243
250
253
254
256
270
273
275
93

242
109
19
25
32
34
38

175
241
46
47
48
49
51
52
57
58
59
69
88
35
96
99

100
102
114
131
134
136
139
148
149
152
155
166
168
169
106
127
128
130
517
385
56

305
362
391
111
121

1
232
265
325
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
437
438
521
601
613
658
661
682

1002
1004
1151
1201
1206
1721
1722
1801

22
25
46
49
55
79
82
85
88
91

106
109
133
172
205
238
241
262
292
295
433
434
435
436

40

43

154

169

304

307

310

316

319

322

349

352

364

604

616

619

622

625

631

634

637

712

718

721

724

727

730

733

736

739

742

745

748

1016

1212

1301

22
31
37
49

106
109
112
115
121
124
127
130
133
139
163
166
172
175
178
181
184
187
190
193
196
202
205
214
229
238
241
244
247
250
256
268
271
274
277
280
286
289
292
295
298
301
334
337
340
343
525
655

1005
1006
1007
1008

1009
1010
1013
1015
1017
1202

22
25
28
31
34
37
46
49
52
58
61
64
79
82
85
88
91
97

100
103
106
109
112
115
121
124
127
130
133
139
142
145
157
160
163
166
172
175
178
181
184
187
190
193
196
199
202
205
208
211
214
229
235
238
241
244
247
250
256
268
274
277
280
283
286
289
292
295
298
301
334
337
340
343
355
358
433
434
435
436
524
525

79
82
85
88
91

115
283
286

115
160
283
286
289

61
64

115
283
286
433
434
435
436

640
643
646
649
652
655

1003
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1012
1013
1015
1017
1202

61

64

79

82

85

88

91

115

283

286

433

434

435

436

52
58

175
250
652

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #
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CIPHERTV CHANNEL LISTCIPHERTV CHANNEL LIST

HOW TO ACCESS 
PREMIUM TV CHANNELS
Premium TV Channels are only available for 
home use while on our internet service 

connection.  Premium channels are not 
available for mobile viewing outside of the 
home.

Purchase the CipherTV Bar

The CipherTV Bar is a fourth generation 
Android based hardware designed for smooth 
IPTV broadcasting and home entertainment. 
CipherTV bar features an integrated video 
camera for Skype and video chat, and open 
access to Google Play. With the CipherTV Bar, 
you have access to the CipherTV App for 
streaming local over-the-air TV channels and 
ability to order Premium TV Channels through 
ispeedwhen on our internet service plan.

All Premium TV Content subscription include 
the CipherTV App User License for up to 1 
concurrent login on your CipherTV Bar or 
mobile devices.

& TV Service Provider

All Premium TV Channels are only available 

MAKE YOUR TV
SMARTER

$29.95/m$29.95/m

TREEHOUSE
TELETOON WEST
NICKELODEON
FAMILY WEST
ABC SPARK
GAME SHOW NETWORK
ANIMAL PLANET
TELETOON WEST HD

FAMILY $8.00/m

MOVIETIME HD
SHOWCASE HD
BRAVO HD
TCM
SHOWCASE ACTION

MORE MOVIES $8.00/m

$29.95/m

WGN CHICAGO HD
KTLA LOS ANGELES
THISTV NEW YORK
MYNETWORKTV BOSTON

259
65
66
68

SUPER STATIONS $6.00/m

HGTV HD
DISCOVERY VELOCITY
PARAMOUNT
NAT GEO WILD HD
COMEDY WEST
CTV LIFE
DIY
TRAVEL + ESCAPE
MTV CANADA

VARIETY $12.00/m

CTV TWO ALBERTA
CTV WINNIPEG
GLOBAL WINNIPEG
CITY WINNIPEG
CBC WINNIPEG (CBWT)
CTV REGINA
CITY SASKATCHEWAN
CBC REGINA
GLOBAL SASKATOON (CFSK)
CTV TORONTO HD
CBC TORONTO HD

677
90
78

104
571
73
72
79

576
277
587

TIMESHIFT $8.00/m

MULTICULATURAL

FAIRCHILD517

FAIRCHILD $16.00/m

GLOBAL HD
CITY TV TORONTO HD
CTV2 LONDON
CTV2 TORONTO
CTV KITCHENER
CHTV TORONTO
CTV SUDBURY (CICI)
GLOBAL KINGSTON (CKWS)
CTV OTTAWA
CTV2 OTTAWA
CBC HALIFAX
CTV HALIFAX
GLOBAL HALIFAX
CTV2 ATLANTIC (HALIFAX)
CBCN
CBCY
CBS EAST HD
FOX ROCHESTER HD
NBC DETROIT HD
ABC DETROIT HD
PBS DETROIT HD
KTLA LOS ANGELES
THISTV NEW YORK
MYNETWORKTV BOSTON
NBC DETROIT (WDIV)
ABC DETROIT (WXYZ)
CBS DETROIT (WWJ)
FOX ROCHESTER (WUHF)
PBS DETROIT (WTVS)
PBS BUFFALO (WNED)
OMNI 1 TORONTO
OMNI 2 TORONTO
OMNI EAST (TORONTO)

588
639
91
92
94
75

572
574
80
82
74
76
77
71

351
575
589
612
613
614
624
65
66
68
83
84
85
86
87

573
308
577
140

TIMESHIFT (Continuation.....)

VRAK
EVASION
RDS HD
RDS INFO
TVA SPORTS HD
MUSIQUEPLUS

FRENCH ACTIVITÉ $7.00/m

GLOBAL MONTREAL
SERIES+
CANAL VIE
LE CANNEL NOUVELLE
TELETOON FRENCH
V HD
HISTORIA
ZTELE
METEOMEDIA
CANAL D
ICI RCT, QUEBEC
SRC HD
OMNI QUEBEC
TVA MONTREAL
TELE-QUEBEC
CBC MONTREAL
CTV MONTREAL
ICI RCT, MONTREAL
V MONTREAL
ICI MONTREAL
TVA QUEBEC
V QUEBEC

1099
126
386
685
686
693
698
702
740
773
681
689
701

1098
1100
1101
1103
1105
1106
1107
1121
1123

FRENCH BASE $20.00/m

Save money by adding pre-selected channels packs to 
your CipherTV Select package. Multicultural channel 
packages cannot be modified from the below listed 
options.

HISTORY HD
DISCOVERY VELOCITY
DISCOVERY SCIENCE
NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC HD
DOCUMENTARY CHANNEL

243
242
109
241
106

LEARNING $8.00/m

SLICE HD
E!
DIY NETWORK
ONE: BODY, MIND AND SPIRIT
THE RURAL CHANNEL
MTV CANADA

254
88

136
168
385
122

LIFE $8.00/m

DISCOVER VELOCITY
PARAMOUNT
DTOUR
BET
NBA TV
THE FIGHT NETWORK
MTV CANADA
MTV 2

242
32
48

131
148
149
122
98

URBAN $12.00/m

HOLLYWOOD SUITE – 70’S
HOLLYWOOD SUITE – 80’S
HOLLYWOOD SUITE – 90’S
HOLLYWOOD SUITE – 00’S
VOD

289
290
291
292

HOLLYWOOD SUITE $6.00/m

SHOWCASE HD
BRAVO HD
TLC
OWN
TRAVEL + ESCAPE

256
273
34
96

130

POP $8.00/m

FX CANADA HD
H2 HD
SPACE HD
DISCOVERY HD
DISCOVERY SCIENCE
DTOUR

55
270
275
93

109
48

TECH $12.00/m

HBO WEST HD
STARZ 2 HD
CRAVE 1 HD
CRAVE 2 HD
CRAVE 3 HD
STARZ 1 HD

279
38
60
61
62
69

HBO, Crave & STARZ $12.00/m

LIFETIME HD
SLICE HD
W NETWORK
THE FOOD NETWORK
E!
CTV LIFE
OWN
OUT TV
FASHION TV

COSMO $12.00/m

CTV NEWS CHANNEL
CNN
BBC WORLD NEWS
HEADLINE NEWS (HLN)
BNN BLOOMBERG

17
33
36
37
58

NEWS $8.00/m

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC HD
OLN
CTV LIFE
ANIMAL PLANET
DIY
SPORTSMAN
TRAVEL + ESCAPE

241
49
35

134
136
152
130

OUTDOOR $8.00/m

$29.95/m

ADVENTURE $8.00/m

CNN
BBC WORLD NEWS
BBC CANADA
BNN BLOOMBERG
OWN

33
36

137
58
96

BUSINESS $8.00/m

SPACE HD
DISCOVERY HD
NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC HD
PEACHTREE TV
DTOUR
SPORTSMAN

106
109
112
202
256
271
274
525

124
133
142
190
250

121
160
163
187
334

130
235
277
298
358
652

640
643
646
649

148
181
217
220
223
229

127
130
166
205
235
238
241
247
337

145
157
187
193
196
289

28
31
37

211
241

679
685
688
691

49
160
175
184
208
238
277
343
652

438
451
452
453
454
481
482
483
484
511
512

160
175
196
268
283
286
652
655

133
142
178
241
343

58
139
145
157
163
196

25
28
31
34

211

187
199
238
274
277
289
343

355

513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
522
523
541
543
545
547
591
596
664
667
670
673
676
685
688
691
694
697
700
703
706
709

1702
1703
1781

1006
1009
1010
1017
1202
1203

561
1003
1005
1007
1008
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1204
1205
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #

OLD # NEW #

275
93

241
47
48

152

253
254
109

52
88
35
96

100
127

43
50

135
51

114
132
134
121

250
256
273

46
102

244
242
32

175
57
35

136
130
122

397
687
692
690
230
678


